Black Friday is here: half the deposit, twice the adventure

Forget scrambling for TVs or toasters. A cruise — now that’s a Black Friday win. Score up to 50% off fares, 50% off deposits +
up to $500 onboard credit. Whether you dream of exploring glaciers or sipping cocktails on the beach, we've got your next

adventure ready and waiting. But don’t wait too long — the best deal of the year is one day only!

¢ 17 ships, including Sun Princess® and Star Princess®
+ 330+ destinations around the world

Offer valid November 29, 2024

GENERAL TERMS APPLICABLE TO ALL OFFERS IN THIS ADVERTISEMENT(“Offer(s)"): Offers only available to legal residents of North America. Offers
only available for new bookings, on select cruises, on a limited availability, are capacity controlled (regardless of stateroom availability), and may not be
combined with other offers or promotions (aside from those listed herein). Other exclusions may apply; void where prohibited. Changes or refunds may
not be permitted. Offers and their parts (if any) are not transferable, not substitutable, and not redeemable for cash. Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. (‘PCL")

is not responsible or liable for any errors, including printing or other errors. PCL may change or revoke Offers at any time. A deposit is required for all
stateroom guests. All values quoted in USD. Offers valid on bookings made 11/26/24 - 11/29/24. Please refer to princess.com for terms, conditions, and
details that apply to all bookings. Up to $500 Onboard Credit per stateroom (up to $250 per guest) is applicable to the first two guests in a stateroom
and amount awarded varies based on cruise length. Onboard Credit is awarded as a credit (‘Credit”) that is applied to the guest’s folio and is awarded

in the currency corresponding to the ship’s onboard currency. Voyages 1-3 days in length will receive $25 Credit per guest. Voyages 4-6 days in length
will receive $50 Credit per guest. Voyages 7-11 days in length will receive $100 Credit per guest. Voyages 12 days or longer will receive $250 Credit per
guest. Offer does not apply to additional guests than guests indicated above. Guests with single occupancy will receive single, per guest Credit amount
($25-$250). Credit must be used on the single voyage that it was awarded in connection with, is not redeemable for cash, cannot be used in the casino,
is not applicable during the land portion of cruisetours, and expires at the end of that voyage. Up to 50% off fares Offer - Discount based off applicable
Launch Fare, which fare excludes government-imposed taxes, fees and expenses. Offer available on a space-available basis at time of booking, on select
categories and sailings. Discount applies to cruise standard fare element only and is based on destination and stateroom category and does not apply

to Princess Plus or Premier packages, or any cruise tour and/or land tour elements, even when included in the cruise fare. Discount only applies to first
two guests in a stateroom. Free 3rd & 4th guest offer applies to cruise fare only for recipient and guests covered by the complimentary offer (if any) and
excludes Government Taxes & Fees, and the Required Cruise Fees & Expenses. Also excludes required deposit (if any) and other cruise-related expenses
and travel expenses. Actual amounts owed by recipient and applicable guests may vary and shall be calculated at the time of booking. First or Second
guest in stateroom will be responsible for their cruise rates as well as the free guest’s out of pocket charges and expenses. Offer only applies: (i) to Offer
recipient and guests covered by the complimentary cruise Offer (if any) and (ji) to the third or fourth guests booked in the same stateroom as the first and
second guests. Approximate value of free sailing for 3rd and 4th guests varies from $99 to $6,759 USD per person. There is no guarantee of Free Offer
availability at time of booking. Offer is available on select voyages and guest will know if their selected voyage is available for free 3rd/4th guests if, when
selecting to travel with 3rd or 4th guests, whether the fare summary page lists $0 or whether it lists an actual cruise fare amount for such guests. 50% off
deposits applies to full, standard deposits only and shall not further reduce already reduced or discounted deposits. Discount already reflected on listed
advertised deposits. Offer is valid on new bookings made November 26, 2024, through November 29, 2024. Offer not available on World Cruises, Full
suites, Sanctuary Collection categories, cruises 45 days or longer, and cruises in which final payment is required. Offer is not transferable, not redeemable
for cash, and may not be combined with other offers. Offer and its terms are subject to change. Voyages eligible for select Instant Savings offers require

a non-refundable deposit. *Fares are per guest and apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space available basis at time of booking. Fares for other
categories may vary. Fares are non-air, cruise- or cruisetour-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom only. These
fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth guests. All cruise fares are inclusive of government-imposed taxes and fees. Government-imposed
taxes and fees include but are not limited to any and all fees, tolls and taxes imposed by a governmental authority such as wharfage, head taxes, dockage,

Panama canal tolls, US Customs fees, immigration and naturalization fees, government inspection
fees, hotel or VAT taxes as part of a land tour, air taxes, and similar government-imposed taxes and
fees for the performance of the cruise. Government-imposed taxes and fees are subject to change
and PCL reserves the right to collect any increases in effect at the time of sailing even if the fare has
already been paid in full

Offer expires: Friday, November 29, 2024 (11:59 pm PST)

Promo code: MR8

Note: You may book a wheelchair-accessible stateroom online. For assistance reserving them or
other reasonable accommodations, please call 1-800-774-6237.

2024, Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. Princess®, MedallionClass® , Ocean® , and the Princess logo are
trademarks of Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Ships of Bermudan and
British registry.

More destinations available!
For details, contact your travel advisor.
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